


Processor '

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 9

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 9

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 9

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 9

RYZEN 9

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

Athlon

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

Core Name !

Vermeer

Vermeer

Vermeer

Cezanne

Renoir

Renoir

Vermeer

Vermeer

Vermeer

Vermeer

Vermeer

Vermeer

Cezanne

Cezanne

Cezanne

Cezanne

Cezanne

Cezanne

Vermeer

Vermeer

Vermeer

Vermeer

Cezanne

Cezanne

Cezanne

Cezanne

Cezanne

Cezanne

Renoir

Renair

Renoir

Renair

Renoir

Renair

Renoir

Renoir

Renoir

Renoir

Renoir

Renoir

Picasso

Picasso

Picasso

Picasso

Picasso

Picasso

Picasso

Picasso

Picasso

Picasso

CPU No ™

5600

5700X

5800X3D

5500

4100

4500

5900X%

5800X%

5950X%

5800

5600X%

5900

5700GE

5600GE

PRO 5350GE

PRO 5350G

5300GE

5300G

5600X%

5800X

5900X%

5950X

PRO 5650GE

5600G

PRO 5750GE

5700G

PRO 5750G

PRO 5650G

4600GE

PRO 4750G

4300GE

4700GE

PRO 4750GE

PRO 4650GE

PRO 4350GE

4300G

4600G

PRO 4350G

4700G

PRO 4650G

3000G

3200G

3350G

3400G

PRO 3200G

PRO 3200GE

PRO 3400G

PRO 3400GE

3200GE

3400GE

FSB1!

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPU Speed '
3.5GHz
3.4GHz
3.4GHz
3.6GHz
3.8GHz
3.6GHz
3.7GHz
3.8GHz
3.4GHz
3.4GHz
3.7GHz
3.0GHz
3.2GHz
3.4GHz
3.6GHz
4.0GHz
3.6GHz
4.0GHz
3.7GHz
3.8GHz
3.7GHz
3.4GHz
3.4GHz
3.9GHz
3.2GHz
3.8GHz
3.8GHz
3.9GHz
3.3GHz
3.6GHz
3.5GHz
3.1GHz
3.1GHz
3.3GHz
3.5GHz
3.8GHz
3.7GHz
3.8GHz
3.6GHz
3.7GHz
3.5GHz
3.6GHz
3.6GHz
3.7GHz
3.6GHz
3.3GHz
3.7GHz
3.3GHz
3.3GHz

3.3GHz

L2n

3MB

4MB

4AMB

3MB

2MB

3MB

6MB

4AMB

8MB

4AMB

3MB

6MB

4MB

3MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

3MB

4MB

6MB

BMB

3MB

3MB

4AMB

4MB

4MB

3MB

3MB

4MB

2MB

4MB

4MB

3MB

2MB

3MB

3MB

2MB

4aMB

3MB

TMB

2MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

3

32MB

32MB

96MB

16MB

4AMB

8MB

64MB

32MB

64MB

32MB

32MB

64MB

16MB

16MB

8MB

8MB

8MB

8MB

32MB

32MB

64MB

64MB

16MB

16MB

16MB

16MB

16MB

16MB

8MB

8MB

4AMB

8MB

8MB

8MB

4AMB

8MmB

8MB

4MmB

8MB

amB

4AMB

4MB

4AMB

4mB

4AMB

4mB

4AMB

amB

4AMB

4MB

Stepping ¥
BO
B2
B2
AD
Al
Al
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
AO
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
BO
BO
BO
BO
AD
A0
AD
A0
AD
A0
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1

Wattage 1!
65
65
105
65
65
65
105
105
105
65
65
65
35
35
35
65
35
65
65
105
105
105
35
65
35
65
65
65
35
65
35
35
35
35
35
65
65
65
65
65
35

65

65
35
65
35
35

35

GPUT

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonGraphics
AMDRadeonVega3Graphics
AMDRadeonVegaBGraphics
AMDRadeonRXVegal1Graphics
AMDRadeonRXVega11Graphics
AMDRadeonVega8
AMDRadeonVega8
AMDRadeonVegal1
AMDRadeonVegal1
AMDRadeonVega8g

AMDRadeonRXVega11



Processor ¥

RYZEN 9

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 9

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 9

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 9

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

Athlon

Athlon

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 5

Athlon

Athlon

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

Core Name ™
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse

Pinnacle Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse
Matisse

Raven Ridge
Raven Ridge
Raven Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge

Pinnacle Ridge

Raven Ridge
Raven Ridge
Raven Ridge
Raven Ridge
Raven Ridge
Raven Ridge
Raven Ridge
Raven Ridge
Raven Ridge

Summit Ridge

Summit Ridge

Summit Ridge

Summit Ridge

Summit Ridge

Summit Ridge

Summit Ridge

Summit Ridge

Summit Ridge

CPU No ™

3900XT

3800XT

3600XT

PRO 3700

PRO 3600

3100

3300X

3950X

1600

1200

3600

3600X

3800X

3900X

3700X

3500

3900

3500%

PRO 2200GE

240GE

220GE

2600E

2300X

2500X

2700E

PRO 2700X

PRO 2700

PRO 2600

2600X

2700

2700X

2600

PRO 2400GE

PRO 200GE

200GE

2200GE

2400GE

PRO 2400G

PRO 2200G

2400G

2200G

PRO 1600

PRO 1700X

PRO 1300

1300X

PRO 1500

1500%

PRO 1700

1600X

PRO 1200

FSB1!

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPU Speed '
3.8GHz
3.9GHz
3.8GHz
3.6GHz
3.6GHz
3.6GHz
3.8GHz
3.5GHz
3.2GHz
3.1GHz
3.6GHz
3.8GHz
3.9GHz
3.8GHz
3.6GHz
3.6GHz
3.1GHz
3.6GHz
3.2GHz
3.5GHz
3.4GHz
3.1GHz
3.5GHz
3.6GHz
2.8GHz
3.6GHz
3.2GHz
3.4GHz
3.6GHz
3.2GHz
3.7GHz
3.4GHz
3.2GHz
3.2GHz
3.2GHz
3.2GHz
3.2GHz
3.6GHz
3.5GHz
3.6GHz
3.5GHz
3.2GHz
34GHz
3.5GHz
3.5GHz
3.5GHz
3.5GHz
3.0GHz
3.6GHz

3.1GHz

L2

6MB

4MB

3MB

4AMB

3MB

2MB

2MB

8MB

3MB

2MB

3MB

3MBe

4MB

6MB.

4MB

3vMB

6MB

3MB

2MB

VB

VB

3MB

2MB

2MB

4MB

4AMB

4MB

3MB

3MB

4MB

4MB

3MB

2MB

™MB

VB

2MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

3MB

4MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

2MB

4MB

3MB

2MB

3%

64MB

32MB

32MB

32MB

32MB

16MB

16MB

64MB

16MB

8MB

32MB

32MB

32MB

64MB

32mMB

16MB

64MB

32MB

4MB

4MB

4MB

16MB

8MB

8MB

16MB

16MB

16MB

16MB

16MB

16MB

16MB

16MB

4MB

4MB

4MB

4MB

4MB

4MB

4MB

4MB

4MB

16MB

16MB

8MB

ame

16MB

16MB

16MB

16MB

8MB

Stepping
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
B2
B2
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1

Wattage
105
105

a5
65
65
65
65
105
65
65
65
95
105
105
65
65
65
65
35
35
35
45
65
65
45
95
65
65
95
65
105
65
35
35
35
35
35
65
65
65
65
65
95
65
65
65
65
65
a5

65

GPU T

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
AMDRadeonVega8
AMDRadeonVega3
AMDRadeonVega3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
AMDRadeonVegall
AMDRadeonVega3
AMDRadeonVega3
AMDRadeonVega8

AMDRadeonRXVegall
AMDRadeonVega11
AMDRadeonVega8
AMDRadeonRXVegall

AMDRadeonVega8

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Processor 1

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 5

RYZEN 3

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 7

RYZEN 7

Core Name !
Summit Ridge
Summit Ridge
Summit Ridge
Summit Ridge
Summit Ridge

Summit Ridge

CPUNo ™

1600

1400

1200

1800X

1700X

1700

FSB 1.

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPU Speed X
3.2GHz
3.2GHz
3.1GHz
3.6GHz
3.4GHz

3.0GHz

L2n

3MB

2MB

2MB

AMB

4MB

4MB

3n

16MB

8MB

gMB

16MB

16MB

16MB

Stepping 1\
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1

Wattage It
65
65
65
95
95

65

GPU

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



