



Processor <sup>T1</sup>	Core Name <sup>T1</sup>	CPU No <sup>T1</sup>	FSB <sup>T1</sup>	CPU Speed <sup>T1</sup>	L2 <sup>T1</sup>	L3 <sup>T1</sup>	Stepping <sup>T1</sup>	Wattage <sup>T1</sup>	GPU <sup>T1</sup>
RYZEN 5	Vermeer	5600	100	3.5GHz	3MB	32MB	B0	65	
RYZEN 7	Vermeer	5700X	100	3.4GHz	4MB	32MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 7	Vermeer	5800X3D	100	3.4GHz	4MB	96MB	B2	105	N/A
RYZEN 5	Cezanne	5500	100	3.6GHz	3MB	16MB	A0	65	N/A
RYZEN 3	Renoir	4100	100	3.8GHz	2MB	4MB	A1	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Renoir	4500	100	3.6GHz	3MB	8MB	A1	65	N/A
RYZEN 9	Vermeer	5900X	100	3.7GHz	6MB	64MB	B2	105	N/A
RYZEN 7	Vermeer	5800X	100	3.8GHz	4MB	32MB	B2	105	N/A
RYZEN 9	Vermeer	5950X	100	3.4GHz	8MB	64MB	B2	105	N/A
RYZEN 7	Vermeer	5800	100	3.4GHz	4MB	32MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Vermeer	5600X	100	3.7GHz	3MB	32MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 9	Vermeer	5900	100	3.0GHz	6MB	64MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 7	Cezanne	5700GE	100	3.2GHz	4MB	16MB	A0	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 5	Cezanne	5600GE	100	3.4GHz	3MB	16MB	A0	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 3	Cezanne	PRO 5350GE	100	3.6GHz	2MB	8MB	A0	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 3	Cezanne	PRO 5350G	100	4.0GHz	2MB	8MB	A0	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 3	Cezanne	5300GE	100	3.6GHz	2MB	8MB	A0	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 3	Cezanne	5300G	100	4.0GHz	2MB	8MB	A0	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 5	Vermeer	5600X	100	3.7GHz	3MB	32MB	B0	65	N/A
RYZEN 7	Vermeer	5800X	100	3.8GHz	4MB	32MB	B0	105	N/A
RYZEN 9	Vermeer	5900X	100	3.7GHz	6MB	64MB	B0	105	N/A
RYZEN 9	Vermeer	5950X	100	3.4GHz	8MB	64MB	B0	105	N/A
RYZEN 5	Cezanne	PRO 5650GE	100	3.4GHz	3MB	16MB	A0	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 5	Cezanne	5600G	100	3.9GHz	3MB	16MB	A0	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 7	Cezanne	PRO 5750GE	100	3.2GHz	4MB	16MB	A0	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 7	Cezanne	5700G	100	3.8GHz	4MB	16MB	A0	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 7	Cezanne	PRO 5750G	100	3.8GHz	4MB	16MB	A0	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 5	Cezanne	PRO 5650G	100	3.9GHz	3MB	16MB	A0	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 5	Renoir	4600GE	100	3.3GHz	3MB	8MB	A1	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 7	Renoir	PRO 4750G	100	3.6GHz	4MB	8MB	A1	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 3	Renoir	4300GE	100	3.5GHz	2MB	4MB	A1	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 7	Renoir	4700GE	100	3.1GHz	4MB	8MB	A1	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 7	Renoir	PRO 4750GE	100	3.1GHz	4MB	8MB	A1	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 5	Renoir	PRO 4650GE	100	3.3GHz	3MB	8MB	A1	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 3	Renoir	PRO 4350GE	100	3.5GHz	2MB	4MB	A1	35	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 3	Renoir	4300G	100	3.8GHz	3MB	8MB	A1	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 5	Renoir	4600G	100	3.7GHz	3MB	8MB	A1	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 3	Renoir	PRO 4350G	100	3.8GHz	2MB	4MB	A1	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 7	Renoir	4700G	100	3.6GHz	4MB	8MB	A1	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
RYZEN 5	Renoir	PRO 4650G	100	3.7GHz	3MB	8MB	A1	65	AMDRadeonGraphics
Athlon	Picasso	3000G	100	3.5GHz	1MB	4MB	B1	35	AMDRadeonVega3Graphics
RYZEN 3	Picasso	3200G	100	3.6GHz	2MB	4MB	B1	65	AMDRadeonVega8Graphics
RYZEN 5	Picasso	3350G	100	3.6GHz	2MB	4MB	B1	65	AMDRadeonRXVega11Graphics
RYZEN 5	Picasso	3400G	100	3.7GHz	2MB	4MB	B1	65	AMDRadeonRXVega11Graphics
RYZEN 3	Picasso	PRO 3200G	100	3.6GHz	2MB	4MB	B1	65	AMDRadeonVega8
RYZEN 3	Picasso	PRO 3200GE	100	3.3GHz	2MB	4MB	B1	35	AMDRadeonVega8
RYZEN 5	Picasso	PRO 3400G	100	3.7GHz	2MB	4MB	B1	65	AMDRadeonVega11
RYZEN 5	Picasso	PRO 3400GE	100	3.3GHz	2MB	4MB	B1	35	AMDRadeonVega11
RYZEN 3	Picasso	3200GE	100	3.3GHz	2MB	4MB	B1	35	AMDRadeonVega8
RYZEN 5	Picasso	3400GE	100	3.3GHz	2MB	4MB	B1	35	AMDRadeonRXVega11

Processor <sup>1</sup>	Core Name <sup>1</sup>	CPU No <sup>1</sup>	FSB <sup>1</sup>	CPU Speed <sup>1</sup>	L2 <sup>1</sup>	L3 <sup>1</sup>	Stepping <sup>1</sup>	Wattage <sup>1</sup>	GPU <sup>1</sup>
RYZEN 9	Matisse	3900XT	100	3.8GHz	6MB	64MB	B0	105	N/A
RYZEN 7	Matisse	3800XT	100	3.9GHz	4MB	32MB	B0	105	N/A
RYZEN 5	Matisse	3600XT	100	3.8GHz	3MB	32MB	B0	95	N/A
RYZEN 7	Matisse	PRO 3700	100	3.6GHz	4MB	32MB	B0	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Matisse	PRO 3600	100	3.6GHz	3MB	32MB	B0	65	N/A
RYZEN 3	Matisse	3100	100	3.6GHz	2MB	16MB	B0	65	N/A
RYZEN 3	Matisse	3300X	100	3.8GHz	2MB	16MB	B0	65	N/A
RYZEN 9	Matisse	3950X	100	3.5GHz	8MB	64MB	B0	105	N/A
RYZEN 5	Pinnacle Ridge	1600	100	3.2GHz	3MB	16MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 3	Pinnacle Ridge	1200	100	3.1GHz	2MB	8MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Matisse	3600	100	3.6GHz	3MB	32MB	B0	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Matisse	3600X	100	3.8GHz	3MB	32MB	B0	95	N/A
RYZEN 7	Matisse	3800X	100	3.9GHz	4MB	32MB	B0	105	N/A
RYZEN 9	Matisse	3900X	100	3.8GHz	6MB	64MB	B0	105	N/A
RYZEN 7	Matisse	3700X	100	3.6GHz	4MB	32MB	B0	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Matisse	3500	100	3.6GHz	3MB	16MB	B0	65	N/A
RYZEN 9	Matisse	3900	100	3.1GHz	6MB	64MB	B0	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Matisse	3500X	100	3.6GHz	3MB	32MB	B0	65	N/A
RYZEN 3	Raven Ridge	PRO 2200GE	100	3.2GHz	2MB	4MB	B0	35	AMDRadeonVega8
Athlon	Raven Ridge	240GE	100	3.5GHz	1MB	4MB	B0	35	AMDRadeonVega3
Athlon	Raven Ridge	220GE	100	3.4GHz	1MB	4MB	B0	35	AMDRadeonVega3
RYZEN 5	Pinnacle Ridge	2600E	100	3.1GHz	3MB	16MB	B2	45	N/A
RYZEN 3	Pinnacle Ridge	2300X	100	3.5GHz	2MB	8MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Pinnacle Ridge	2500X	100	3.6GHz	2MB	8MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 7	Pinnacle Ridge	2700E	100	2.8GHz	4MB	16MB	B2	45	N/A
RYZEN 7	Pinnacle Ridge	PRO 2700X	100	3.6GHz	4MB	16MB	B2	95	N/A
RYZEN 7	Pinnacle Ridge	PRO 2700	100	3.2GHz	4MB	16MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Pinnacle Ridge	PRO 2600	100	3.4GHz	3MB	16MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Pinnacle Ridge	2600X	100	3.6GHz	3MB	16MB	B2	95	N/A
RYZEN 7	Pinnacle Ridge	2700	100	3.2GHz	4MB	16MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 7	Pinnacle Ridge	2700X	100	3.7GHz	4MB	16MB	B2	105	N/A
RYZEN 5	Pinnacle Ridge	2600	100	3.4GHz	3MB	16MB	B2	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Raven Ridge	PRO 2400GE	100	3.2GHz	2MB	4MB	B0	35	AMDRadeonVega11
Athlon	Raven Ridge	PRO 200GE	100	3.2GHz	1MB	4MB	B0	35	AMDRadeonVega3
Athlon	Raven Ridge	200GE	100	3.2GHz	1MB	4MB	B0	35	AMDRadeonVega3
RYZEN 3	Raven Ridge	2200GE	100	3.2GHz	2MB	4MB	B0	35	AMDRadeonVega8
RYZEN 5	Raven Ridge	2400GE	100	3.2GHz	2MB	4MB	B0	35	AMDRadeonRXVega11
RYZEN 5	Raven Ridge	PRO 2400G	100	3.6GHz	2MB	4MB	B0	65	AMDRadeonVega11
RYZEN 3	Raven Ridge	PRO 2200G	100	3.5GHz	2MB	4MB	B0	65	AMDRadeonVega8
RYZEN 5	Raven Ridge	2400G	100	3.6GHz	2MB	4MB	B0	65	AMDRadeonRXVega11
RYZEN 3	Raven Ridge	2200G	100	3.5GHz	2MB	4MB	B0	65	AMDRadeonVega8
RYZEN 5	Summit Ridge	PRO 1600	100	3.2GHz	3MB	16MB	B1	65	N/A
RYZEN 7	Summit Ridge	PRO 1700X	100	3.4GHz	4MB	16MB	B1	95	N/A
RYZEN 3	Summit Ridge	PRO 1300	100	3.5GHz	2MB	8MB	B1	65	N/A
RYZEN 3	Summit Ridge	1300X	100	3.5GHz	2MB	8MB	B1	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Summit Ridge	PRO 1500	100	3.5GHz	2MB	16MB	B1	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Summit Ridge	1500X	100	3.5GHz	2MB	16MB	B1	65	N/A
RYZEN 7	Summit Ridge	PRO 1700	100	3.0GHz	4MB	16MB	B1	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Summit Ridge	1600X	100	3.6GHz	3MB	16MB	B1	95	N/A
RYZEN 3	Summit Ridge	PRO 1200	100	3.1GHz	2MB	8MB	B1	65	N/A

Processor <sup>1</sup>	Core Name <sup>1</sup>	CPU No <sup>1</sup>	FSB <sup>1</sup>	CPU Speed <sup>1</sup>	L2 <sup>1</sup>	L3 <sup>1</sup>	Stepping <sup>1</sup>	Wattage <sup>1</sup>	GPU <sup>1</sup>
RYZEN 5	Summit Ridge	1600	100	3.2GHz	3MB	16MB	B1	65	N/A
RYZEN 5	Summit Ridge	1400	100	3.2GHz	2MB	8MB	B1	65	N/A
RYZEN 3	Summit Ridge	1200	100	3.1GHz	2MB	8MB	B1	65	N/A
RYZEN 7	Summit Ridge	1800X	100	3.6GHz	4MB	16MB	B1	95	N/A
RYZEN 7	Summit Ridge	1700X	100	3.4GHz	4MB	16MB	B1	95	N/A
RYZEN 7	Summit Ridge	1700	100	3.0GHz	4MB	16MB	B1	65	N/A